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123120P1

Dimmer Compatibility
1" Iolite New Construction Housing (NHIOICD-16; NHIOICDCP-16)

Driver
Brand LE3 (Philips) LE4 (ERP)

Lutron

SLV-600X S-603PG
S2-LX DVCL-153P

GL-600H DV600P
NFTU-5A TGCL-153P

DVLV-600P S600P
DVCL-153P DVELV303P
MACL-153M SELV300P

S-NTELV-600-XX TG-600P
SELV-303P LG600P

MAELV-600X CT103P
DVELV-300P-XX MAELV600
SELV-300P-XX FAELV500

Nova NFTV
Diva DVTV 

Diva DVSTV

Leviton

6002-X IPI06-1LZ

6681-X 6631-2
6683-X VPE06

6684-X 6683-IW

700-X 6161

705-X IPE04

6633 Leviton IP710-DL

6674

IPI06-1LZ

IPE04-1LZ

VZE06-1LX

66150-POT

DSE06

Lightolier MP600X ZP260QEW

Cooper 9530XXX DAL06P

Philips
SR150LED120

SR400RPC120
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123120P2

Dimmer Compatibility
1" Iolite Remodel Housing (NHRIOIC-16)

Driver
Brand LE4 (ERP)

Lutron

S-603PG
DVCL-153P

DV600P
TGCL-153P

S600P
DVELV303P
SELV300P
TG-600P
LG600P
CT103P

MAELV600
FAELV500
Nova NFTV
Diva DVTV 

Diva DVSTV

Leviton

IPI06-1LZ

6631-2
VPE06

6683-IW

6161

IPE04

Leviton IP710-DL

Lightolier ZP260QEW

Cooper DAL06P


